KEY FEATURES
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
AT A GLANCE
AMP20280035B-R from Becker Nachrichtentechnik is  a  compact linear amplifier  designed with 50 Ohm technology.  It
features a  19” 1U housing.  The robust  electrical  and mechanical  design ensures reliable  operation over  an extended
period. Internal filters and low-noise power supplies guarantee high suppression of spurious signals. The RF connectors
are positioned on the rear side as N female connectors. The presence of AC mains power is indicated by an LED on the
front panel.

Released Version V1.00 – May 2026
Quality Made in Germany
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER VARIANT DESCRIPTION
1209.5202.1 – 4.5 W Wideband Amplifier, 19" Rack Device, 20…2800 MHz
Data Sheet AMP20280035B-R
Page 7 of 8
Becker Nachrichtentechnik GmbH
Kapellenweg 3 | 53567 Asbach | Germany
www.becker-rf.com | info@becker-rf.com
Subject to change in specification and design without
notice.
Released Version V1.00 – May 2026
Quality Made in Germany
RELATED PRODUCTS
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
2106.5002.1 AMP101800030-R
1 W Ultra-Wideband Linear Amplifier
1 U 19" rack device
10…18000 MHz
2200.5702.1 AMP17001300038-R
6.5 W Power Amplifier
2 U 19" rack device
1700…13000 MHz
2200.5752.1 AMP20002000042-R
15 W Power Amplifier
2 U 19" rack device
2000…20000 MHz
2200.5762.1 AMP20002000044-R
25 W Power Amplifier
2 U 19" rack device
2000…20000 MHz
1209.5201.1 AMP20280035B 4.5 W Wideband Amplifier Module
20…2800 MHz
1209.5203.1 AMP20280035B-T
4.5 W Wideband Amplifier Device
Table Top Device
20…2800 MHz
2200.5512.1 AMP300600040-R